Zoning Violations December 2022

Name Address Violation Section 1st Notice Days to Comply Compliance 2nd Notice Days to Comply Compliance 3rd Notice Days to Comply Compliance Action/Notes
Cves [ No Clves [ No [Jves [ No 11/22 Met with Mr. Dumas on his
property and he verbally agreed
Robert Dumas 93 Snake Hill Nuisance XL 2 (d,f) 11/15/2022 7 12/7/2022 14 we'd visit each Tuesday to
confirm progress towards
compliance
Gulf 30 Park St 953 11/15/2022 7 Llves LN 1915012022 7 Dlves Lne 7-Dec 7 [ves Lo
Geoffrey Clark 71 Sandy Pond Rd Article XXXV 11/16/2022 14 Lves No 121712022 immediately Uves L No Oves Lo Town Council
N
McDonald's 2 Sandy Pond Rd 953,954 11/28/2022 7 Llves [ne 12/7/2022 7 Dves ° 12-Dec 7 [ves Lo
Pauline’s 67 East Main St 953 12/6/2022 7 ves [lne Oves Lo Oves Do
Teresa Mitchell 13 Willard St Nuisance XL (d) 12/6/2022 7 Yes . Lo Dves Lo Dves Lo
Anthony Poirier 39 Willard St Article XXXV 12/6/2022 14 ves [lne Oves Lo Oves Do
[ ves No  called/working Clves [ No [Jves [ No
Jennie Clark 46 Willard St Nuisance XL (d) 12/9/2022 7 on it
Zamora Ramirez 54 Willard St Nuisance XL (d) 12/6/2022 7 D ves No Olves Do Olves Do
[ves []No Called. Needs [Jves [ No [Ives [ No
Erin Cantwell 9 Old Towne Rd Article XXXVI 12/6/2022 14 til 1/1
Nii Tettah 10 East Main Nuisance XL(G) 12/20/2022 immediately Yo LINo umpster in rd Dves Lo Cves Lo



